

---

## Materiale reparatii CZ - DAS

I.D.: 86235601

---

Data publicarii	24.08.23	Coduri CPV	44000000-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 2.390,35 RON - 2.390,35 RON

---

Descriere: Denumire Cantitate Um Pret RON Valoare RON TENCO 40 KG 10 SAC 26.8908 268.9076 CM 11 PLUS 25 KG 10 SAC 41.1765 411.7647 0452-4001 GRESIE CREATIVO IVORY MAT 1.42MP/CUT 45x45 4.26 MP 43.6975 186.1513 MULTISILENT 5 MM 20 Buc 3.7815 75.6303 GARD ZN 2.5Mx2M 3.5-4 5 Buc 73.1092 365.5462 CIMENT STRUCTO+ 40KG/sac 10 SAC 26.0504 260.5042 PLASA TANTARI 0.8M 50 ML 4.6218 231.0924 DILUANT UNIVERSAL 0.9 L 8 Buc 12.1849 97.4790 PLASE 3.5 2mx5m 11x12 ECO 2 Buc 32.7731 65.5462 KOBER IDEEA BRUN 8017 2.5 L 3 Buc 64.7059 194.1176 OSKAR YAHT STEJAR 0.75 1 Buc 36.1345 36.1345 OSKAR YAHT INCOLOR 0.75L 1 Buc 36.1345 36.1345 DANKE EMAIL CREM DESCHIS 0.75L 8 Buc 20.1681 161.3445 2390.353

---